Precinct Committee Person Report - Republican Party

Precinct
2701

2702
3101
3102
3103
3301
3303
3304
3501
3502
3602
3603
3604
3605
3606
3607
3608
3609
3610
3611
3612
3801
3802
3803
3804
3805
3806
3807
3808
4101
4102
4103
4203
4204
4205
4207
4208
4209
4210

# of Persons/Pct

= A WN =

22

(0]

12
19

Name

Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant

4 Declared Vacant

12
10

12

11

20
13

= N AN W

18
11

20
18

11

16
22

Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant

Address

Assignment



4301
4302
4304
4305
4306
4310
4401
4402
4403
4404
4409
4501
4502
4503
4505
4506
4508
4509
4510
4511
4512
4601
4602
4604
4605
4606
4607
4608
4701
4702
4703
4704
4705
4706
4707
4708
4709
4710
4801

20
23
16
21

18
21
22
16
22

21
10

16

10

20

15
11
23

u N N b~ O

10
14

10

10

Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant



4802
4803
4804
4805
4806
4807
4901
4902
4903
4904
4905
4906
4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
5001
5002
5003
5004
5006
5007
5008
5009
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5202
5203
5204

18

H = 0 N W D

W W oo v v

13

10

oI O, M @) TN \O RN N

Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Gregory Johnson
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant
Declared Vacant

2931 SW Corbeth Ln, Troutdale OR 97060

Elected(Write-in) 06/08/2018



