## Precinct Committee Person Report - Republican Party

Precinct	# of Persons/Pct	Name	Address	Assignment	
2701		Declared Vacant			
2702		Declared Vacant			
3101		Declared Vacant			
3102		Declared Vacant			
3103		Declared Vacant			
3301		Declared Vacant			
3303		Declared Vacant			
3304		Declared Vacant			
3501		Declared Vacant			
3502		Declared Vacant			
3602		Declared Vacant			
3603		Declared Vacant			
3604		Declared Vacant			
3605		Declared Vacant			
3606		Declared Vacant			
3607		Declared Vacant			
3608		Declared Vacant			
3609		Declared Vacant			
3610		Declared Vacant			
3611		Declared Vacant			
3612	11	Declared Vacant			
3801	1	Declared Vacant			
3802		Declared Vacant			
3803		Declared Vacant			
3804		Declared Vacant			
3805	2	Declared Vacant			
3806	4	Declared Vacant			
3807	2	Declared Vacant			
3808	1	Declared Vacant			
4101	18	Declared Vacant			
4102	11	Declared Vacant			
4103		Declared Vacant			
4203	20	Declared Vacant			
4204	18	Declared Vacant			
4205	9	Declared Vacant			
4207		Declared Vacant			
4208		Declared Vacant			
4209	16	Declared Vacant			
4210	22	Declared Vacant			

4301		Declared Vacant		
4302		Declared Vacant		
4304		Declared Vacant		
4305		Declared Vacant		
4306		Declared Vacant		
4310	18	Declared Vacant		
4401		Declared Vacant		
4402		Declared Vacant		
4403	16	Declared Vacant		
4404	22	Declared Vacant		
4409	5	Declared Vacant		
4501		Declared Vacant		
4502	10	Declared Vacant		
4503		Declared Vacant		
4505		Declared Vacant		
4506		Declared Vacant		
4508		Declared Vacant		
4509		Declared Vacant		
4510		Declared Vacant		
4511		Declared Vacant		
4512		Declared Vacant		
4601		Declared Vacant		
4602		Declared Vacant		
4604		Declared Vacant		
4605		Declared Vacant		
4606		Declared Vacant		
4607		Declared Vacant		
4608		Declared Vacant		
4701		Declared Vacant		
4702		Declared Vacant		
4703		Declared Vacant		
4704		Declared Vacant		
4705		Declared Vacant		
4706		Declared Vacant		
4707		Declared Vacant		
4708		Declared Vacant		
4709		Declared Vacant		
4710		Declared Vacant		
4801		Declared Vacant		
.001		Decialed Vacail		

4802	1	Declared Vacant			
4803	18	Declared Vacant			
4804	4	Declared Vacant			
4805	3	Declared Vacant			
4806	4	Declared Vacant			
4807	8	Declared Vacant			
4901	1	Declared Vacant			
4902	1	Declared Vacant			
4903	12	Declared Vacant			
4904	20	Gregory Johnson	2931 SW Corbeth Ln, Troutdale OR 97060	Elected(Write-in) 06/08/2018	
4905	1	Declared Vacant			
4906	4	Declared Vacant			
4907	1	Declared Vacant			
4908	6	Declared Vacant			
4909	12	Declared Vacant			
4910	10	Declared Vacant			
4911	12	Declared Vacant			
5001	12	Declared Vacant			
5002	18	Declared Vacant			
5003	3	Declared Vacant			
5004	15	Declared Vacant			
5006	9	Declared Vacant			
5007	9	Declared Vacant			
5008	8	Declared Vacant			
5009	3	Declared Vacant			
5101	3	Declared Vacant			
5102	13	Declared Vacant			
5103	7	Declared Vacant			
5104	10	Declared Vacant			
5105	1	Declared Vacant			
5106	4	Declared Vacant			
5107	2	Declared Vacant			
5202	6	Declared Vacant			
5203	5	Declared Vacant			
5204	8	Declared Vacant			
-					